T

WATER PUMP DIESEL

EP8OD

TRASH
EP8ODTP

Model 5 EP50D | EP80D
Pump
Inch 2" 3”
Rated Head 15m 13m
Max. Suction Head 8m 8m
Rated Capacity 22m*/h 30m®/h
Engine
Model 170F | 178F
Type Single Cylinder, 4-stroke, Air-cooled,
Vertical, Diesel Engine

Fuel Tank Capacity 2.5L | 3.5L
Pump Set
Net Weight 35kg 52kg
Gross Weight 38kg 55kg
Carton Dimension 500x 420 x 525 mm | 580 x 460 x 570 mm
Stock Code 881204012 881204013

Model q. TRASH - EP80DTP -

Pump 3”

Cont. Head 26m

Suction Head 8m

Cont. Capacity 13m’/hr

Engine Air-cooled, 4stroke

Net Weight 50kg

Gross Weight 53kg

Carton Dimension 585 x 460 x 570 mm

Stock Code 881204017

Model
Pump

Suction port diameter
Discharge port diameter
Max suction head

Total Head

Max flow rate

Engine

Model

Type

EP186FAE
¢/w BATTERY

Fuel tank capacity
Speed
Displacement
Max. output
Stock Code

EP100

4Il
100mm
16m
31m
1600 L/min

186F
Single Cylinder, Vertical, 4-stroke,
Air-cooled, Direct-injection

5.5L

3600rpm
406¢c

7.34kW

881204033

*** Product’s specification subject to change without futher notice.
*#% Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.
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