



WATER PUMP DIESEL

Model	EP50D	EP80D
Pump	LIJOD	LI OOD
Inch	2″	3″
Rated Head	15 m	13 m
Max. Suction Head	8m	8m
Rated Capacity	22m³/h	30m³ / h
Engine		
Model	170F	178F
Туре	Single Cylinder, 4-stroke, Air-cooled,	
	Vertical, Diesel Engine	
Fuel Tank Capacity	2.5L	3.5L
Pump Set		
Net Weight	35kg	52kg
Gross Weight	38kg	55kg
Carton Dimension	500 x 420 x 525 mm	580 x 460 x 570 mm
Stock Code	881204012	881204013





Model

Pump
Cont. Head
Suction Head
Cont. Capacity
Engine
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Carton Dimension
Stock Code

TRASH - EP80DTP

3"
26m
8m
13m³/hr
Air-cooled, 4stroke
50kg
53kg
53kg
585 x 460 x 570 mm
881204017



TRASH EP80DTP



EP100 EP186FAE c/w BATTERY

Model	EP100	
Pump		
Suction port diameter	4"	
Discharge port diameter	100mm	
Max suction head	16m	
Total Head	31m	
Max flow rate	1600 L/min	
Engine		
Model	186F	
Type	Single Cylinder, Vertical, 4-stroke,	
	Air-cooled, Direct-injection	
Fuel tank capacity	5.5L	
Speed	3600rpm	
Displacement	406cc	
Max. output	7.34kW	
Stock Code	881204033	